
Township Report
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ASHEVILLE 01
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$3,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$3,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$288,932.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$288,932.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,107.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$25,107.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$53,000.00 

$0.00 

$131,301.00 

$1,682,351.00 

$1,498,050.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 3

 8

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,200.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$864,411.00 

$1,569,611.00 

$700,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$49,000.00 

$0.00 

$500,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$162,534.00 

$1,087,852.00 

$376,318.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 2

 0

 0

 4

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 1.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$760.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$507,000.00 

$1,032,760.00 

$525,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$20,267.00 

$391,267.00 

$371,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$20,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$165,000.00 

$0.00 

$586,535.00 

$3,641,224.00 

$2,869,689.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 12

 8

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$100,000.00 

$0.00 

$60,000.00 

$630,000.00 

$470,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$2,844,000.00 

$89,133.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,995.00 

$3,449,928.00 

$510,800.00 

$0.00 

 1

 2

 0

 1

 0

 1

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  1

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAW CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

HAW CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$15,000.00 

$0.00 

$113,200.00 

$338,200.00 

$210,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 2

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$54,000.00 

$0.00 

$1,000.00 

$145,000.00 

$90,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$115,223.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$69,500.00 

$1,386,723.00 

$1,192,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 1

 0

 3

 7

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,513,012.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$405,269.00 

$6,268,281.00 

$350,000.00 

$0.00 

 5

 0

 0

 0

 0

 16

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$31,998.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$99,705.00 

$0.00 

$235,750.00 

$2,168,453.00 

$1,801,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 4

 0

 9

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4  0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$68,000.00 

$0.00 

$107,957.00 

$7,157,348.00 

$6,979,891.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 7

 9

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$7,000.00 

$0.00 

$200.00 

$7,200.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$22,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$160,800.00 

$0.00 

$141,370.00 

$1,493,170.00 

$1,169,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

 10

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$80,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$218,000.00 

$0.00 

$259,733.00 

$2,140,146.00 

$1,582,413.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 3

 0

 10

 8

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3  0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total

Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total

Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$20,695,161.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$500,000.00 

$89,133.00 

$3,677,022.00 

$9,000,232.00 

$950,505.00 

 71

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 2  1  2

 18  1

 2

 90

 25

 19

$34,912,053.00 Total Project Value


