Township Report

6/1/2015 through 6/30/2015

ASHEVILLE 01						
					# Build	ings # U
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00 \$0.00	0 0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$3,500.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 01	\$3,500.00	0				
SHEVILLE 06						
					# Build	ings #U
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00 \$0.00	0 0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$288,932.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 06	\$288,932.00	0				
SHEVILLE 07					µ	
					# Duild	ings #U
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$25,107.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07	\$25,107.00	Ũ				
VERYS CREEK					#D 11	
					# Build	ings #U
Residential Single Family	\$1,498,050.00	8				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$131,301.00	3				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations		-	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$53,000.00	1	INCW.	1	wioved.	

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family	
	\$700,000.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
	\$864,411.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$5,200.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00
	\$0.00 51,569,611.00
DLAVERDAM *	1,000,011.00
IORE	
	¢256 210 00
Residential Single Family	\$376,318.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00
Duplexes	\$500,000.00
Commercial	\$300,000.00
	\$162,534.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$49,000.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00
	\$0.00 51,087,852.00
K MOUNTAIN	
D 1 1 O' 1 - D 1	¢5 2 5 000 00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$525,000.00
Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$507,000.00
	\$760.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00
	\$1,032,760.00
D RIVER	
JRIVER	
Residential Single Family	\$371,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$20,267.00
	\$0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00
	\$0.00 \$391,267.00

Buildings # Units

2				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
3				
2				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

1					
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00	
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00	
2	# Buildings:	1.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	2.00	
0					
4					
2					
0	New:	0	Moved:	0	

Buildings # Units

2				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
4				
1				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

4				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
2				
0				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

		()
	Residential Single Family	\$2,869,689.00
	Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00
	Commercial	\$0.00
		\$586,535.00
	ntial Additions & Alterations	\$20,000.00
Commer	cial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	
	FAIRVIEW	\$165,000.00 \$3,641,224.00
	FAIKVIEW	\$5,041,224.00
FLAT CREEK		
	Residential Single Family	\$470,000.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00
	Commercial	\$0.00
Resider	ntial Additions & Alterations	\$60,000.00
Commer	cial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
	Mobile Home	\$100,000.00
	FLAT CREEK	\$630,000.00
FRENCH BROAD		
		_
	Residential Single Family	\$510,800.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00
	Commercial	\$89,133.00
Resider	ntial Additions & Alterations	\$5,995.00
Commer	cial Additions & Alterations	\$2,844,000.00
	Mobile Home	\$0.00
	FRENCH BROAD	\$3,449,928.00
HAW CREEK		
	Residential Single Family	\$0.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00
	D 1	
	Duplexes	\$0.00
	Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00
Resider	-	\$0.00 \$5,000.00
	Commercial ntial Additions & Alterations icial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
	Commercial atial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$5,000.00

# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
New:	1	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

4 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
0 1 0 1	New:	1	Moved:	0

4 0 0 0 2 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
1 1	New:	0	Moved:	1

Buildings # Units

0				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
1				
0				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Decidential Single Femil	
Residential Single Famil	-
Residential Multi Famil Townhouse	-
Duplexe	
Commercia	
	¢112 200 00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$ \$
Commercial Additions & Alterations	S
Mobile Hom	+ -)
HAZE	L \$338,200.00
VY	
Residential Single Famil	y \$90,000.00
Residential Multi Famil	-
Townhouse	es \$0.00
Duplexe	es \$0.00
Commercia	al \$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$1,000.00
Commercial Additions & Alteration	¢0.00
Mobile Hom	
IV	*··- ^ * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
LEICESTER	
Residential Single Famil	y \$1,192,000.00
Residential Multi Famil	
Townhouse	es \$0.00
Duplexe	es \$0.00
Commercia	al \$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$69,500.00
Commercial Additions & Alteration	¢115 222 00
Mobile Hom	3
LEICESTE	** ** [_] _**
LIMESTONE	
Residential Single Famil	
Residential Single Famil Residential Multi Famil	y \$0.00
Residential Multi Famil Townhouse	y \$0.00 es \$0.00
Residential Multi Famil Townhouse Duplexe	y \$0.00 es \$0.00 es \$0.00
Residential Multi Famil Townhouse	y \$0.00 es \$0.00 es \$0.00
Residential Multi Famil Townhouse Duplexe	y \$0.00 es \$0.00 al \$0.00
Residential Multi Famil Townhouse Duplexe Commercia Residential Additions & Alterations	y \$0.00 es \$0.00 al \$0.00 s \$405,269.00
Residential Multi Famil Townhouse Duplexe Commercia	y $\$0.00$ es $\$0.00$ al $\$0.00$ s $\$405,269.00$ s $\$5,513,012.00$
Residential Multi Famil Townhouse Duplexe Commercia Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	y $\$0.00$ es $\$0.00$ al $\$0.00$ s $\$405,269.00$ s $\$5,513,012.00$ te $\$0.00$

2 0 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
2 0 1	New:	1	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

1				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
1				
0				
1	New:	1	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

7				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
3				
2				
1	New:	1	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

1				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
16				
5				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Residential Single Family	\$1,801,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$235,750.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$31,998.00
Mobile Home	\$99,705.00
LOWER HOMINY	\$2,168,453.00
REEMS CREEK	
Residential Single Family	\$6,979,891.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$107,957.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$1,500.00
Mobile Home	\$68,000.00
REEMS CREEK	\$7,157,348.00
SANDY MUSH	
Residential Single Family	\$0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$200.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
Mobile Home	\$7,000.00
SANDY MUSH	\$7,200.00
SWANNANOA	
Residential Single Family	\$1,169,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$141,370.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$22,000.00
Mobile Home	\$160,800.00
SWANNANOA	
	\$1,493,170.00
	\$1,493,170.00
PPER HOMINY	\$1,493,170.00

5 0 0 0 0 0 9	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
2 4	New:	4	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

9 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
0 7	-		-	
1 1	New:	1	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
0 1	New:	1	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

5				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
10				
2				
3	New:	3	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$1,582,413.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$259,733.00 \$80,000.00	8 0 0 0 0 10	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$218,000.00 \$2,140,146.00	3	New:	3	Moved:	0
Month Totals Residential Single Family Total	\$20,695,161.00	71				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$500,000.00 \$89,133.00 \$3,677,022.00 \$9,000,232.00	2 2 90 25	# Buildings:	1	Dwelling Unit Count:	2
Mobile Home	\$950,505.00	19	New:	18	Moved:	1
Total Project Value	\$34,912,053.00					